
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 03-feb-2026:15:36

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Couligarten)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Blairadam)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)
GALLOWAY (Craigenrary)
GALLOWAY (Changue Point)
WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Couligarten)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corriegrennan)
GALLOWAY (Carter Burn)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Wester Brae)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)
GALLOWAY (Craignenrary)
GALLOWAY (Changue Point)
GALLOWAY (Shalloch Burn)
GALLOWAY (Carter Burn)
GALLOWAY (Carter Burn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Tweedenhead)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Wauchope Various)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Wauchope Various)
WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)
WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)
WEST ARGYLL (West Loch Awe)

Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Balcas Timber Limited
Balcas Timber Limited
Forest Garden Ltd
James Jones & Sons
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Not Sold
Balcas Timber Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Balcas Timber Limited
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
D S.Norman Timber Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender26-NOV-25 FLS ESALE DP



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 03-feb-2026:15:36

Page 2

 1.25 COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Couligarten) Land Energy Girvan Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender26-NOV-25 FLS ESALE DP


