

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender26-NOV-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Couligarten)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.02	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Blairadam)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.03	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)	Balcas Timber Limited
1.04	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)	Balcas Timber Limited
1.05	GALLOWAY (Craigenrary)	Forest Garden Ltd
1.06	GALLOWAY (Changue Point)	James Jones & Sons
1.07	WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)	A & G King Timber Ltd
1.08	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Couligarten)	A & G King Timber Ltd
1.09	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corriegrennan)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.10	GALLOWAY (Carter Burn)	Not Sold
1.11	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)	Balcas Timber Limited
1.12	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Wester Brae)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.13	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Mast Strips)	Balcas Timber Limited
1.14	GALLOWAY (Craigenrary)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.15	GALLOWAY (Changue Point)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.16	GALLOWAY (Shalloch Burn)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.17	GALLOWAY (Carter Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.18	GALLOWAY (Carter Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.19	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Tweeddenhead)	D S.Norman Timber Ltd
1.20	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Wauchope Various)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.21	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Wauchope Various)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.22	WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.23	WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.24	WEST ARGYLL (West Loch Awe)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd

SRP4760R

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 03-feb-2026:15:36

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender26-NOV-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No

1.25

Lot Name

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Couligarten)

Purchaser

Land Energy Girvan Ltd